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35
years

Accredited by the

For the teaching
of English in the UK



Age: 16+ 
Start date: Any Monday, excludes bank holidays*

Minimum course length: 1 week
Levels offered: Pre-A1 to C2 (General English)
B1 to C2 (Exam Preparation, Specialist Courses)

Specialist Courses £600

Online Lessons

Please contact us for further information.

Includes: 
20 General English/IELTS Test Preparation/Cambridge Exam
Preparation lessons per week.

5 x one hour mini-course. 

Flexible and tailored one-to-one or small group tuition 
according to your specific needs.

Our academic management team design a course in
consultation with you. 

How to book

TIME CLASS

08:45 − 11:15
Main Session
(General, IELTS Test Preperation, 
or Cambridge Exam Preparation)

11:30 − 12:15 Listening and Speaking Workshop

12:15 − 13:00  Lunch

13:00 − 13:45 Reading and Writing Workshop

08:00 – 08:45 Breakfast

13:50 − 14:35 Grammar and Vocabulary Workshop

14:45 Adult Social Programme

Throughout 
the day One-to-One and Specialist Courses

Adult Price List

CHOOSE YOUR COURSE1 CHOOSE YOUR ACCOMMODATION2 ADD OTHER COSTS3

Course Weeks

(1-4)

£70 per hour (10 or more hours: £60 per hour)

(1) 295, (2) 590, (3) 885, (4) 1180 (1) 375, (2) 750, (3) 1125, (4) 1500
£295pw

Weeks

(1-4)
£375pw

(5-11) (5) 1375, (6) 1650, (7) 1925, (8) 2200, 
(9) 2475, (10) 2750, (11) 3025£275pw

(12-23) (12) 3060, (13) 3315, (14) 3570, (15) 3825, 
(16) 4080, (17) 4335, (18) 4590, (19) 4845, 
(20) 5100, (21) 5355, (22) 5610, (23) 5865

£255pw

(24-35) (24) 5640, (25) 5875, (26) 6110, (27) 6345, 
(28) 6580, (29) 6815, (30) 7050, (31) 7285, 
(32) 7520, (33) 7755, (34) 7990, (35) 8225

£235pw
(24-35) (24) 7560, (25) 7875, (26) 8190, (27) 8505, 

(28) 8820, (29) 9135, (30) 9450, (31) 9765, 
(32) 10080, (33) 10395, (34) 10710, (35) 11025

£315pw

(36+) (36) 7740, (37) 7955, (38) 8170, (39) 8385, 
(40) 8600, (41) 8815, (42) 9030, (43) 9245, 
(44) 9460

£215pw
(36+) (36) 10620, (37) 10915, (38) 11210, (39) 11505, 

(40) 11800, (41) 12095, (42) 12390, (43) 12685, 
(44) 12980

£295pw

(12-23) (12) 4020, (13) 4355, (14) 4690, (15) 5025, 
(16) 5360, (17) 5695, (18) 6030, (19) 6365, 
(20) 6700, (21) 7035, (22) 7370, (23) 7705

£335pw

(5-11) (5) 1775, (6) 2130, (7) 2485, (8) 2840, 
(9) 3195, (10) 3550, (11) 3905£355pw

Standard Course Intensive Course

Main Session +1
Workshop

Main Session +3
Workshops15hrs/wk 22hrs 30min/wk

General English

IELTS Test 
Preparation

Cambridge 
Exam 
Preparation

Per HourOne-to-One 
Tuition

1. Choose your course *Courses will start on a Tuesday after bank holidays.
UK bank holidays: 21 Apr, 5 May, 26 May, 25 Aug

Standard & Intensive Intensive only



3. Add other costs

Homestay (ages 16+)

Homestay Standard

Single

Twin

Homestay Executive

Bed linen and towels: bed linen provided / towels provided. Cleaning: weekly

Single

Twin

Self-Catering Price/wk

£240

£230

£285

£275

Bed & Breakfast Price/wk

£250

£240

£295

£285

Half Board Price/wk

£280

£270

£325

£315
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Airport One way (1 person)

Heathrow

Gatwick

Luton

Stansted

St. Pancras

£130

£140

£170

£170

£120

Per additional person +£50

Fees Price

Registration fee

Accommodation booking fee

Coursebook (per term)

International bank charges

Exam fee (IELTS or Cambridge Exam)

£50

£50

£40

£15

£250

2. Choose your accommodation

Adult Price List
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Room Type Price/wk

Dorm 3-6 per room (bunk bed - shared bathroom)

Twin (bunk bed - shared bathroom)

Twin (bunk bed - private bathroom)

Single (private bathroom)

Deluxe Single (private bathroom)

Students 16 or 17: additional charge £25/wk
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£250

£275

£375

£475

Bed linen and towels: bed linen provided / towels additional charge. 
Cleaning: daily

Bed linen and towels: bed linen provided / 
towels additional charge. Cleaning: weekly
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Wandsworth
Apartment

Self-Catering
Price/wk

Single
(private bathroom)

Single
(shared bathroom)

Twin
(private bathroom)

Twin
(shared bathroom)

£375

£350

£275

£250

Single (shared bathroom) £350

Homestay supplements

Private bathroom £50/wk

Special diet supplement £35/wk

Summer supplement (15th June to 31st August) £25/wk

Students aged 16 or 17 must book Half Board with additional charge £25/wk
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