

English Language School in London



Celebrating

years

* * * *

Adult Price List

Age: 16+
Start date: Any Monday, excludes bank holidays* Minimum course length: 1 week
Levels offered: Pre-A1 to C2 (General English)
B1 to C2 (Exam Preparation, Specialist Courses)



2 CHOOSE YOUR ACCOMMODATION



3 ADD OTHER COSTS

1. Choose your course

*Courses will start on a Tuesday after bank holidays. UK bank holidays: 21 Apr, 5 May, 26 May, 25 Aug

Course	Weeks	Standard Course Main Session +1 Workshop 15hrs/wk	Weeks	Intensive Course Main Session +3 Workshops 22hrs 30min/wk
General English	(1-4) £295pw	(1) 295 , (2) 590 , (3) 885 , (4) 1180	(1-4) £375pw	(1) 375 , (2) 750 , (3) 1125 , (4) 1500
Preparation Cambridge Exam	(5-11) £275pw	(5) 1375 , (6) 1650 , (7) 1925 , (8) 2200 , (9) 2475 , (10) 2750 , (11) 3025	(5-11) £355pw	(5) 1775 , (6) 2130 , (7) 2485 , (8) 2840 , (9) 3195 , (10) 3550 , (11) 3905
Preparation	(12-23) £255pw	(12) 3060 , (13) 3315 , (14) 3570 , (15) 3825 , (16) 4080 , (17) 4335 , (18) 4590 , (19) 4845 , (20) 5100 , (21) 5355 , (22) 5610 , (23) 5865	(12-23) £335pw	(12) 4020 , (13) 4355 , (14) 4690 , (15) 5025 , (16) 5360 , (17) 5695 , (18) 6030 , (19) 6365 , (20) 6700 , (21) 7035 , (22) 7370 , (23) 7705
	(24-35) £235pw	(24) 5640 , (25) 5875 , (26) 6110 , (27) 6345 , (28) 6580 , (29) 6815 , (30) 7050 , (31) 7285 , (32) 7520 , (33) 7755 , (34) 7990 , (35) 8225	(24-35) £315pw	(24) 7560 , (25) 7875 , (26) 8190 , (27) 8505 , (28) 8820 , (29) 9135 , (30) 9450 , (31) 9765 , (32) 10080 , (33) 10395 , (34) 10710 , (35) 11025
	(36+) £215pw	(36) 7740 , (37) 7955 , (38) 8170 , (39) 8385 , (40) 8600 , (41) 8815 , (42) 9030 , (43) 9245 , (44) 9460	(36+) £295pw	(36) 10620 , (37) 10915 , (38) 11210 , (39) 11505 , (40) 11800 , (41) 12095 , (42) 12390 , (43) 12685 , (44) 12980
One-to-One Tuition	Per Hour	£70 per hour (10 or more hours: £60 per hour)		

Specialist Courses £600
Includes: 20 General English/IELTS Test Preparation/Cambridge Exam Preparation lessons per week.
5 x one hour mini-course.
Flexible and tailored one-to-one or small group tuition according to your specific needs.
Our academic management team design a course in consultation with you.
Online Lessons

Please contact us for further information.

TIME	CLASS
08:00 - 08:45	Breakfast
08:45 – 11:15	Main Session (General, IELTS Test Preperation, or Cambridge Exam Preparation)
11:30 – 12:15	Listening and Speaking Workshop
12:15 – 13:00	Lunch
13:00 – 13:45	Reading and Writing Workshop
13:50 – 14:35	Grammar and Vocabulary Workshop
14:45	Adult Social Programme
Throughout the day	One-to-One and Specialist Courses

Standard & Intensive

Intensive only

Adult Price List



2. Choose your accommodation

		Room Type	Price/wk
Onsite Residence (ages 16+) Includes: Half Board Monday - Friday Breakfast Saturday - Sunday	day day	Dorm 3-6 per room (bunk bed - shared bathroom)	£215
	/ - Frie - Sun	Twin (bunk bed - shared bathroom)	£250
	udes: onday ırday	Twin (bunk bed - private bathroom)	£275
	Inclu ard M st Satu	Single (shared bathroom)	£350
	alf Boa eakfas	Single (private bathroom)	£375
	H _a	Deluxe Single (private bathroom)	£475
		Students 16 or 17: additional charge £25/wk	

Bed linen and towels: bed linen provided / towels additional charge. Cleaning: daily $\,$

(+)	Wandsworth Apartment	Self-Catering Price/wk
(ages 18	Single (private bathroom)	£375
Apartments (ages 18+)	Single (shared bathroom)	£350
Apart	Twin (private bathroom)	£275
·	Twin (shared bathroom)	£250

Bed linen and towels: bed linen provided / towels additional charge. Cleaning: weekly

Homestay (ages 16+)	Self-Catering Price/wk	Bed & Breakfast Price/wk	Half Board Price/wk
Homestay Standard			
Single	£240	£250	£280
Twin	£230	£240	£270
Homestay Executive			
Single	£285	£295	£325
Twin	£275	£285	£315

Bed linen and towels: bed linen provided / towels provided. Cleaning: weekly

Homestay supplements	
Private bathroom	£50/wk
Special diet supplement	£35/wk
Summer supplement (15th June to 31st August)	£25/wk
Students aged 16 or 17 must book Half Board with additional charge	£25/wk

3. Add other costs

	Airport	One wa	y (1 person)
	Heathrow	£130	
Airport Transfer	Gatwick	£140	
rt Tra	Luton	£170	
Airpo	Stansted	£170	
	St. Pancras	£120	
	Per additional person		+£50

	Fees	Price
	Registration fee	£50
Cost	Accommodation booking fee	£50
Other Costs	Coursebook (per term)	£40
	International bank charges	£15
	Exam fee (IELTS or Cambridge Exam)	£250